May 29 2024 (17:14)

Cuttack - Hyderabad Special Fare Summer Special/07166 - Exp - SCR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to SC/Secunderabad Junction
20h 35m - 1092 km - 17 halts - Departs Wed

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

India Rail Info

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 CTC Cuttack Junction 22:30 0o |1 0 47 128 |[ECoR
2 BBS |Bhubaneswar 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 28 |33 |33 |ECoR
3 KUR [Khurda Road Junction 23:45 00:05 20m [0 |1 47 |49 |16 |ECoR
4 |BAM [Brahmapur 03:05 03:10 5m |0 |2 194 |74 |20 |ECoR
5 PSA  |Palasa 04:10 04:12 2m [0 |2 (268 |83 (24 |[ECOoR
6 CHE  |Srikakulam Road 05:05 05:10 5m |0 |2 341 |83 |30 |ECoR
7 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |06:00 06:10 10m (0 (2 [411 |70 |58 |ECoR
8 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 06:40 06:42 2m |0 |2 446 |55 (56 |ECoR
9 SCMN |Simhachalam North 07:00 07:05 5m 2 |462 |23 ECoR
10 |(DVD |Duvvada 07:35 07:37 2m |0 (2 |474 |86 |41 |ECoR
11 [AKP  [Anakapalle 07:48 07:50 2m (0 |2 [490 |74 (31 |SCR
12 |ANV  |Annavaram 08:55 08:57 2m |0 |2 570 |54 |28 |SCR
13 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 09:38 09:40 2m [0 |2 607 (94 |17 |SCR
14 |RJY Rajahmundry 10:12 10:14 2m |0 (2 |657 |66 (14 |SCR
15 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 12:30 12:40 10m [0 |2 806 |8 19 |[SCR
16 |GNT |Guntur Junction 13:30 13:35 5m |0 |2 |838 |64 |32 |[SCR
17 |SAP  |[Sattenapalle 14:15 14:16 im |0 (2 |881 |74 SCR
18 [MRGA [Miryalaguda 15:30 15:32 2m [0 (2 |972 |81 SCR
19 |NLDA |Nalgonda 16:00 16:02 2m (0 |2 1009 (21 |226 [SCR
20 |SC Secunderabad Junction [19:45 19:55 10m [0 |2 1119 |9 536 [SCR
21 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 21:00 0 |2 1129 |- 506 |SCR
Nampally

May 29 2024 (17:14)

https://indiarailinfo.com




